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Dr. Sadia Batool (co-chair) 

116 Pennwick Drive 

Lititz, PA 17543 

Homosapien00@hotmail.com  

Dr. Kris Bowman 

640 Freedom Business Center Drive, Suite 130 

King of Prussia, PA 19406 

kbowman@theamooregroup.com 

 

Ms. Naomi Galman 

126 Duncan Circle 

Beaver, PA 15009 

naomi.galman@gmail.com  

Ms. Tia C. Thompson  

310 North Franklin Street  

Washington, PA 15301-4312 

tia_carter@hotmail.com 

Ms. Wenxi Schwab 

yangwenxi1015@gmail.com  

Dr. Michelle Reichard-Huff 

Berks County Intermediate Unit 

1111 Commons Blvd | PO Box 16050 

Reading, PA 19612 

micrei@berksiu.org 

Dr. Sandhyaa Iyengar 

Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia 

Developmental and Behavioral Pediatrics 

3550 Market Street, 3rd Floor 

Philadelphia, PA 19104 

iyengars@email.chop.edu 

 

Ms. Tracy Duarte 

Director, PA Head Start Collaboration Office 

200 North 3rd Street, 3rd Floor 

Harrisburg, PA 17101 

tradua@pakeys.org 

 

 

Ms. Shante' Brown 

Deputy Secretary 

Office of Child Development and Early Learning 

607 South Drive, 4th Floor Rotunda 

Harrisburg, PA 17120 

shantbrown@pa.gov 

 

Ms. Lisa Parker 

Bureau of Early Intervention Services and Family    

 Supports  

Office of Child Development and Early Learning 

607 South Drive, 4th Floor 

Harrisburg, PA 17120 

liparker@pa.gov  
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 Mr. Jason McCrea 

 Bureau of Family Health 

 Department of Health 

 625 Forster Street 

 Harrisburg, PA 17120 

 jmccrea@pa.gov  

Ms. Carmen Medina 

Pennsylvania’s Education for Children and Youth 

Experiencing Homelessness Program 

333 Market Street, 6th Floor 

Harrisburg, PA 17126 

cmedina@pa.gov  

 

Ms. Amanda Kurtz 

Altoona Area School District  

1201 8th Avenue 

Altoona, PA 16602 

akurtz@altoonasd.com  

Ms. Jameekia Barnett 

Office of Policy Development 

Department of Human Services 

625 Forster Street 

Harrisburg, PA 17120 

jamebarnet@pa.gov 

 

 

 Ms. Lea Sheffield 

 Office of Developmental Programs 

 Department of Human Services 

 555 Walnut Street, 8th Floor 

 Harrisburg, PA 17120 

 lesheffiel@pa.gov  

Ms. Nicole Harris 

CHIP 

303 Walnut Street, 6th Floor 

Harrisburg, PA 17105 

nicolharri@pa.gov  

Ms. Michele Walsh 

Office of Children, Youth and Families 

Department of Human Services 

625 Forster Street 

Harrisburg, PA 17120 

michelewal@pa.gov 

 

Representative Liz Hanbidge 

1098 Skippack Pike 

Blue Bell, PA 19422 

lhanbidge@pa.house.net  

Vacant 

Office of Legislative Affairs 

Department of Human Services 

625 Forster Street 

Harrisburg, PA 17120 

Ms. Ruby Martin 

Bureau of Certification  

Office of Child Development and Early Learning 

333 Market Street, 6th Floor 

Harrisburg, PA 17126 

shantbrown@pa.gov 

 

 

Ms. Jamie Buchenauer 

Office of Medical Assistance Programs 

Department of Human Services 

303 Walnut Street, 6th Floor 

Harrisburg, PA 17105 

jbuchenaue@pa.gov  

Mr. Mark Beall 

Bureau of Family Health 

Department of Health 

625 Forster Street 

Harrisburg, PA 17120 

mbeall@pa.gov  
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Ms. Jane Stadnik 

PEAL Center 

225 East Carson St, #100a 

Pittsburgh, PA 15203 

jstadnik@pealcenter.org  

Ms. Lindsi Swartz 

Pennsylvania Insurance Department 

1326 Strawberry Square 

Harrisburg, PA 17120 
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